0PAL1120XP
Part Number 0PAL1120XP
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 120A AUTO LINK

Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 120A AUTO LINK
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating - DC - Voltage Rating - AC -
Size / Dimension - Series PAL™
Response Time - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Auto Link Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Bolt Mount Melting I²t -
Fuse Type Automotive Current Rating 120A
Color Gray Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage -
Approvals -
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 0PAL1120XP : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 0PAL1120XP
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
0PAL130.X FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 30A AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0PAL050.X FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 50A AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0PAL1100X FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 100A AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0PAL2100XP FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 100A AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0PAL1100XP FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 100A AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0PAL160.XP FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 60A AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0PAL130.XP FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 30A AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0PAL180.X FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 80A AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0PAL030.XP FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 30A AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0PAL050.XP FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 50A AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0PAL2120X FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 120A AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0PAL2100X FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 100A AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0PAL180.XP FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 80A AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0PAL060.XP FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 60A AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0PAL2120XP FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 120A AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0PAL040.XP FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 40A AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0PAL160.X FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 60A AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0PAL1120X FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 120A AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0PAL060.X FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 60A AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0PAL040.X FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 40A AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
0PAL1120XP Details PDF